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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1779
4565

W1496412
125 SEK

Citroen Jumpy -17
Level regulator Switches 

JUMPY 2,0 HDI 6VXL 2WD 0DR SKP DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

586
A*

1712
4565

W1232799
150 SEK

Citroen C5 -12
Level regulator Switches 

C5 2,0 HDI M 6VÄXL 4DR SED DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

3.179
A

1709
4565

W1085700
200 SEK

Citroen C5 -03
Level regulator Switches 

2.0 M 2WD 2WD 2WD 5DR CBI BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

15.920
A

1711
4565

W1710592
250 SEK

Citroen C5 -05
Level regulator Switches 

CITROEN C5 2.0 143 SX 2.0 5VXL 5DR CSE BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

19.391
A

4983
4565

W1368087
750 SEK

VW Touareg -05
Level regulator Switches 

VW TOUAREG TDI 2.5 TDI TRONIC 4WD 5DR SUV DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

26.222
A*


